BFN-11
BFN-12
BFN-13
BFN-14
VE
SS
EL
S

these vessels.
BFN VESSELS
HOW TO ORDER
Example : BFNP126CS1502FLG
V essel #:
BFN
Bag Style:
P = Polyloc
S = Snap ring
# of Bags:
11 = (1) #1 bag
12 = (1) #2 bag
13 = (1) #3 bag
14 = (1) #4 bag
In/Out Connections:
2 = Side In/Bottom Out
6 = Side In/ Side Out, O�set
8 = In/Out Same Side
12 = Side In/Return Line
13 = Side In/Return Line/Bottom Out
14 = Side In/Tangential/Bottom Out
Construction Material:
CS = Carbon Steel
304 = 304 Stainless Steel
316 = 316 Stainless Steel
Pressure Rating:
150 = 150 PSI (BFN11, 12, 13, 14)
300 = 300 PSI (BFN13, 14)
Connection Types:
1 NPT 1 FLG
1 1/4 NPT 1 1/4 FLG
1 1/2 NPT 1 1/2 FLG
2 NPT 2 FLG
2 1/2 NPT 2 1/2 FLG
3 NPT 3 FLG
4 FLG
V e s s e l s
click here to return to website
Phone: 215-679-6645 Fax: 215-679-6648 E-mail: sales@precisionfiltration.com web site: www.precisionfiltration.com